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https://www.youtube.com/@FireflySpace
https://www.youtube.com/@FireflySpace
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I24 HEADLINES

e The 124 Innovation Team held its first
kick-off meeting in January. The team
aims to empower civilian participation
in space exploration through research,
development and entrepreneurship. If
you have any project ideas and would
like to join the team, please reach out to
Rob “Ranger” Watson:
ranger@theinspired24.com

The next CHaSE Spaceflight Training at
the University of Arizona is happening
this May! The 2-day experience includes
pressure suit training; “donning” &
“doffing” pressurized suits; proper
water ingress from parachute harness;
usage of water survival suits; and how
to work as a team to navigate and enter
a survival raft. Contact Titan for info!
titan@theinspired24.com
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m ma 124 crewmates!

CLICK HERE to watch the replay
of January’s All-Hands Meeting

“Inspired 2 Space 4 All”

We, The Inspired 24, are an inclusive group
of like-minded, space positive people
dedicated to promoting the access to

space for all.

Our mission objectives are:
Network with organizations that support
inclusive participation in space exploration.
Collaborate to create opportunities to
experience the overview effect.

Train for space flights and provide space-
ready individuals for future missions.

Admin Contacts

Andrew “Titan” Parris Olivier “Chef” Barbeyrac
Vice President

titan@theinspired24.com chef@theinspired24.com
Tim “Lego” Griepentrog
Exec. Dir. of Networking
lego@theinspired24.com

Carlos “Risk” Hernandez
Senior Executive Director
risk@theinspired24.com

Heather “Comms” Smith

Director of Operations
comms@theinspired24.com

Rosana “Zen” Sotile
Exec. Dir. of Media
zen@theinspired24.com

Meet some of your new
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https://www.copernicspace.com/
https://x.com/i/spaces/1djxXrlBDqvGZ
https://x.com/i/spaces/1djxXrlBDqvGZ
https://events.yurisnight.net/
https://events.yurisnight.net/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1KehJBYN0dQ1rR-zW2HNjUuTs2wtuivMH
https://www.ebay.com/usr/theinspired24

